Example: VA-TBL-4-W-35Ordering Guide
VALRIYA FAMILY                         LENGTH                     WIDTH                                CCT
VA TBL                                         X                                          X                                            XX
 T-Bar Luminaire                        2 = 2ft (10W)                              N = 9/16                                               30 = 3000K
                                                         4 = 4ft (20W)                             S = 9/16 Slot Grid                             35 = 3500K
                                                 W = 15/16                                             40 = 4000K
Highlights
   Modern, architectural luminaire that
replaces traditional t-bar.  Ideal for any
commercial application
   Easy to install + integrate into existing grid
ceilings and new construction
   Available in 2ft and 4ft lengths for both 9/16”
(regular or slot) and 15/16” sized ceilings
   Specialized driver with integrated t-bar
hangars and RJ45 connectors can power up
to 3 runs of either 2ft or 4ft (sizes cannot be
mixed on a single driver)
   Each run comes standard with an 8ft low
voltage cable that can be extended
    UL, DLC (Premium)
VA-TBL-X-X-XX
VA TBL- - - -
VALRIYA FAMILY                     SIZE                                      DRIVER
VA TBL                                    X
 T-Bar Luminaire                   2 = 2ft Driver (30W)
                                                     4 = 4ft Driver (60W)
VA TBL- -   DRIVER-
LU
M
IN
A
IR
E
D
R
IV
ER
1 / 4valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: APRIL 2020
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
TBL Series
T-Bar Luminaire
CATEGORY SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General Performance Length 2ft  4ft
 Nominal Power 10W 20W
 Nominal Lumens Delivered 1,300lm 2,600lm
 Efficiency (lm/w) 130lm/w
 Color Temperature (CCT) 3000K,  3500K,  4000K
 Dimming Standard 0-10V Dimming
 Driver Input Voltage 120-277V 50/60 Hz
 CRI 80+
 Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours+
Physical Dimensions See Above
 T-Bar Material Aluminum
 T-Bar Width 9/16, 9/16 Slot, or 15/16
 Weight 1.1lbs / 1.4lbs 1.8lbs / 2.5lbs
 Diffuser / Lens PC
 Mounting T-Grid
 Operating Temperature 14ºF to 104ºF
Certifications Safety Certification UL
 DLC Listed*¹ V4.4, Premium V4.4, Premium
 Warranty 5 Year
* Excludes 3000K. Non DLC products can be listed upon request
0.2  Technical Overview
0.1  Dimensions
47.9” (4ft Model)
23.9” (2ft Model)